



CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL

VALID UNTIL 31 DECEMBER 2025

FIBA (Fédération Internationale de Basketball) hereby declares, by means of this certificate, that the basketball equipment, indicated below, fulfils the standards specified in the latest edition of the FIBA Approval Programme for Basketball Equipment and therefore qualifies as

FIBA APPROVED EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT CATEGORY: SCOREBOARDS AND VIDEOBOARD SOFTWARE

CONTRACT NO: M042-2024

Approval Type	Model Name	FIBA Licence No.	Competition Level
Scoreboard	FC50H25N; FC60H25N; FC60H25N12B2; FC62H25N; FC62H25N12B2; FC54H25N; FC54H25N12A1	S&VS-042-01	2
Scoreboard	FS120N / FS130N	S&VS-042-02	2
Shot clock	FS-24s-1B	SC-042-01	2
Shot clock	FS-24s-H20	SC-042-02	2
Shot clock	WSC- 24s	SC-042-03	2
Shot clock	FS-24s-3B	SC-042-04	2
Shot clock	FS-24s-4B	SC-042-05	2

Company: FAVERO ELECTRONICS SRL

Level 1: FIBA National Team and Club Competitions plus other elite level national and international club and national team competitions, National club competitions may be subject to additional rules issued by national governing bodies. 'FIBA National Team and Club Competitions' are defined in Book 2 of the FIBA Internal Regulations governing the FIBA Competitions. All equipment at these competitions must be FIBA Approved Level 1 and may display the official FIBA Approved Equipment logo in a FIBA approved layout or make reference to FIBA approval in a FIBA approved form.

Level 2: Any other competition not included in Level 1,

For Level 2, all technical specifications of basketball equipment must be respected, and FIBA Approved Equipment is strongly recommended.

Andreas Zagklis FIBA Secretary General

FIBA.basketball

December 2024